Misura della carica elementare
per	mezzo	dello shot	noise
Edoardo	Milotti
Corso di	Metodi di	Trattamento del	Segnale
A.	A.	2017-18
h|I(f)|2i = 2eI0
hI2i = h|I(f)|2iB = 2eI0B
hV 2i = R2h|I(f)|2iB = 2eI0BR2

n Fast settling time to 0.01%: 2 µs
Typical Connection
Ordering Information
LF411XYZ
X indicates electrical grade
Y indicates temperature range
“M” for military
“C” for commercial
Z indicates package type
“H” or “N”
Connection Diagrams
BI-FET II™ is a trademark of National Semiconductor Corporation.
DS005655-1
Metal Can Package
DS005655-5
Note: Pin 4 connected to case.
Top View
Order Number LF411ACH
or LF411MH/883 (Note 1)
See NS Package Number H08A
Dual-In-Line Package
DS005655-7
Top View
Order Number LF411ACN,
LF411CN or LF411MJ/883 (Note 1)
See NS Package Number N08E or J08A
April 1998
LF411
Low